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BAEKEG 3:40.59 AR WE, ME  ELL. HTHEMEF. BEH FE BAK (2017)
=R ST 3:48.74 Rl %RBE, &80 F4£, ZEHAE. EF ¥ EER (2022)
=ik 3:52.37 RE-H®R®&-EFH-HWL #HEEHH (2021)
bk PN = ki 4:21.16
B /K F—L%& ZFE R 1) ERE) SlE3
50m 100m B/
1 1/5 BEFHE =R 4:00. 40 T ET2E 32/32
T 4] a1 (0.69 29.15  1:00.03  1:00.03
B BB E1  (+0.56) 29.97  1:01.31  2:01.34
B ZHE &1 (+0.59) 29.93  1:01.94  3:03.28
BHF MR =1 (+0.45) 21.82 57.12  4:00.40
2 1/4 #F%HH =T 4:02.01 iE#r2E 30/30
BH K E1  (0.67) 29.51  1:00.78  1:00.78
BA D =1 (+0.31) 29.20  1:00.82  2:01.60
AR RZE =1 (+0.56) 29.15  1:00.93  3:02.53
RANFE 52  (+0.46) 28.57 59.48  4:02.01
3 1/3 tEigm% o 5 4:09.52 g 28/28
B [Eh a1 (0.73) 29.04 1:00.76  1:00.76
TH# XA =1 (+0.60) 30.30  1:03.25  2:04.01
BeE  FIF E1  (+0.25) 29.85 1:03.35  3:07.36
R E2F 52  (+0.39) 29.45  1:02.16  4:09.52
4 11 E#ER =T 4:14.51 sE#r2E 26/26
B $x =1 (0.67) 30.55  1:03.05  1:03.05
=B BE =1 (+0.42) 29.90  1:02.72  2:05.77
E O3B 2 (+0.40) 29.86  1:03.70  3:09.47
Bk OEE 52 (+0.38) 31.12  1:05.04  4:14.51
5 1/6 FEJIXKH =R 4:16.15 i $ZE 24/24
H #K =2 (0.66) 31.59  1:06.08  1:06.08
skH s a1 (+0.42) 28.52  1:00.30  2:06.38
TH RE =1 (+0.39) 30.88  1:05.93  3:12.31
Rl BE =1 (+0.70) 30.93  1:03.84  4:16.15
6 1/2 &)= =15 4:17.69 sa3rze 22/22
g HE =2 (0.78) 29.74  1:01.67  1:01.67
RE EBE 52 (+0.59) 31.24  1:05.08  2:06.75
XLt % =2  (+0.33) 31.14  1:06.90  3:13.65
FIER  fEtH B2 (+0.42) 30.36  1:04.04  4:17.69
7 1/1 BARWAE =R 4:18. 24 sa$zE 20/20
fRiE TEHR =2 (0.70) 31.36 1:04.33  1:04.33
hE#H FK a1 (+0.42) 30.16  1:02.81  2:07.14
WE i =) (+0. 39) 32.46  1:07.54  3:14.68
B ER =1 (+0.69) 30.65  1:03.56  4:18.24
8 1/8 #HFEEE =R 4:21.04 sa3ze 18/18
HILXEE =2  (0.70) 30.39  1:03.66  1:03.66
ZH EE B2  (+0.52) 30.94  1:06.08  2:09.74
BA 1 =1 (+0.30) 30.64  1:04.39  3:14.13
RiE& ARk B2  (+0.53) 31.66  1:06.91  4:21.04
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